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DREAM HIGH EDUCATION SOCIETY DIDWANA DISTRICT Nagaur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28,1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ‘

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo  Name Gender Post Address | DoB i
Anita Choudhary FEMALE Secretary/ wfa 10/10/1985
Atma Ram MALE Vice President 15/07/1984 ‘
Bijendra Sharma MALE Member 01/01/1998 + .
Chanchal FEMALE = Member 07/12/2000
Chena Ram Kunkana MALE Vice Secretar 26/08/1996
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Name

Deepika Choudhary

Deepika Muchhal

Hemant Kumar Gour

Kailash Bhaskar

Kaushlesh Poonia

Manisha Muchhal

Manoj Kumar

Monika Jangid

Raj Kumar

Rajendra Poonia

Ramkishore

Saroj Kumari
Sharma

Savita Choudhary

Simran Gaur

Sunita Bhakhar

Vikash Sain
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DOB

14/02/1‘908
02/09/1995
16/07/1979
11/09/1982
02/02/1986
28/11/2002
15/03/1984
19/10/2001
05/03/1984
03/03/1966
13/04/1973
01/04/1994
15/05/1989
05/08/2001

04/06/1992

10/09/1997




